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Eaton 

Analytical, 

LLC 
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Eaton 

Analytical, 
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Eaton 
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Eaton 
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101107P 
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533 
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PFHpA 

PFHpS 

PFHXA 

PFHxS 
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<MRL 

<MRL 

<MRL 

<MRL 

<MRL 
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<MRL 
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PWS/EPA 

Approved 

PWS/EPA 
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PWS/EPA 
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PWS/EPA 
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PWS/EPA 

Approved 
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NH1181010 

NH1181010 
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10001 
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10001 

Sample 

Point 

EP001 
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Analytical, 

LLC 

Eurofins 

Eaton 

Analytical, 

LLC 

Eurofing 

Eaton 

Analytical, 

LLC 

Eurofins 

Eaton 

Analytical, 

LLC 

Sample 

D 

101107P 

101107P 

101107P 

101107P 
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